Stainless Steel Cartridge Filter Housing
Industrial filter Cartridge housing for
high flow rates and superior filtration.
Filter housings are available in stainless steel for
commercial, industrial and small community water
filtration applications.
 304 or 316L stainless steel construction for corrosion resistance
& durability

 Cartridge Length : 10", 20",30",40" Filters
Optional
Ordering Information
Reading from left to right, select which specification you require and fill in the box with the code for that
option.According to the result, we can provide optimal products to you.
HDM
Cartride
Length
L1 = 10"
L2 = 20"
L3 = 30"
L4 = 40"
NO. of
Columns
W11 = 11 Round
W15 = 15 Round
W20 = 20 Round
W27 = 27 Round
Connection
Type
3 = 3" FNPT
Housing Components and Dimensions
Model A B C D F E H In/Out Drain